powered by

TOURNAMENT <
MANAGEMENT S OLF CENICES

© Select a Date:  Round 2 (Wed, July 24) ¥

Sac City Men's Senior Division Championship

Senior Division

Mark Morgan

{? 1 : ' -7 F -6 71 66 137
Shingle Springs

v 5 Jghn Rotteveel 5 F -1 68 71 139
Dixon

Sf? 3 Corgy West 3 = +2 67 74 141
Burlingame

{:? T4 Ken Noonan E F +1 71 73 144

o 14  George Fahey E F +3 69 75 144
Orland

Sf? T4 Joey Ferrari E F +3 69 75 144
Stockton

{? 7 J|m Williams 1 F +1 72 73 145
Orinda

{? 8 Patrick Henry +2 = +1 73 73 146
Elk Grove

{? T9 Jeff Dur.1can +3 F E 75 72 147
Carson City

{? T9 James Sewell +3 F E 75 72 147
sacramento

{? T9 Dea.n Prince +3 F + 74 73 147
rocklin

{? T9 Dave Baskins +3 F +6 69 78 147
Sacramento

Sf? T9 Ralph Costanzo +3 F +8 67 80 147

Millbrae



14

15

16

17

18

T19

T19

21

T22

T22

24

25

26

27

XX D I R SR RV DN I D it N R N e

NS

Brady bonognue
Folsom

Robert Blair

Banning

Lance Bishop
Wilton

David Bills

Roseville

Allen Tafoya

Sacramento

Matt Holm
ROCKLIN

William Goll
Elk Grove

Greg O'Malley

Sonoma

Barry Soicher
Mill Valley

Mike Green

West Sacramento

Jim La Bella
SACRAMENTO

Jim Burke
Jim Rooney
lone

Patrick Goudy

San Francisco

Todd Barsotti
Fresno

Super Senior Division

T3

T3

T6

T6

Xt R AR R

Charles Richesin
Lodi

Frank Pieper
Carmel

Greg Saiki
Sanger

Ron Johnson
Walnut Creek

Jeff Burda
Modesto

Neil Duffy

Santa Cruz

Gary Ramsden

Sacramento

+5

+6

+8

+9

+10

+11

+11

+13

+16

+16

+18

+20

+25

+27

+1

+1

+2

+3

+3

+6

+6

+6

+5

+8

+4

+6

+11

+9

+15

+11

+14

+18

+3

+3

7

72

74

76

74

83

79

79

77

79

75

81

83

81

74

68

70

73

73

71

78

72

78

78

78

77

80

72

76

78

83

81

87

83

86

90

NS

71

7

72

72

75

69

75

149

150

152

153

154

155

155

157

160

160

162

164

169

171

74

139

141

145

145

146

147

147



Xt AR AR AR D DN Dt VNI D D NS B ¢ D ¢ D ¢ D ¢ i ¢ SN D N

T8

T8

T8

™

™

™

T4

T14

16

17

T18

T18

T20

T20

T20

T23

T23

T23

T26

T26

28

29

30

31

Mark Miller

Brentwood

Dennis Younglove
El Macero

Herb Jensen
Carmichael

Bob Thomason
Lodi

Dennis Donohue
Roseville

Jon Jew
Sacramento

Bob Olds

Brentwood

Steve Roberts
John Lundin
challinge
Thomas Phillips
MODESTO

Ray Martinez

Tom Marks
Roseville

Robbie Thompson
Merced

Mike Parnow
Sonoma

Allen White

Sacramento

Mike Ankrim

Sacramento

Greg Durst

Sacramento

Terry Coffee

Roseville

Gene Ackerman
Elk Grove

Gerry Valentini

sacramento

David Bosley
Fairfield

Jim Ono
Burlingame

Tom Lyons
Brentwood

Neal Pearson
San Leandro

+4

+4

+4

+7

+7

+7

+8

+8

+9

+10

+11

+11

+12

+12

+12

+13

+13

+13

+14

+14

+15

+17

+18

+21

+1

+2

+2

+5

+4

+4

+8

+7

+4

+5

+6

+5

+6

+8

+3

+3

+6

+6

+8

+11

+6

+8

+8

77

75

74

77

74

75

76

72

74

78

78

77

79

78

76

82

82

79

80

78

76

83

82

85

7

73

74

74

77

76

76

80

79

76

77

78

77

78

80

75

75

78

78

80

83

78

80

80

148

148

148

151

151

151

152

152

153

154

155

155

156

156

156

157

157

157

158

158

159

161

162

165



