

USGA® TOURNAMENT MANAGEMENT

powered by
GOLF GENIUS
SOFTWARE



i Select a Date: Round 2 (Wed, July 24) ▾

Sac City Men's Senior Division Championship

Senior Division

in progress

i	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2	Total Gross
☆	1	Mark Morgan <i>Shingle Springs</i>	-7	F	-6	71	66	137
☆	2	John Rotteveel <i>Dixon</i>	-5	F	-1	68	71	139
☆	3	Corey West <i>Burlingame</i>	-3	F	+2	67	74	141
☆	T4	Ken Noonan	E	F	+1	71	73	144
☆	T4	George Fahey <i>Orland</i>	E	F	+3	69	75	144
☆	T4	Joey Ferrari <i>Stockton</i>	E	F	+3	69	75	144
☆	7	Jim Williams <i>Orinda</i>	+1	F	+1	72	73	145
☆	8	Patrick Henry <i>Elk Grove</i>	+2	F	+1	73	73	146
☆	T9	Jeff Duncan <i>Carson City</i>	+3	F	E	75	72	147
☆	T9	James Sewell <i>sacramento</i>	+3	F	E	75	72	147
☆	T9	Dean Prince <i>rocklin</i>	+3	F	+1	74	73	147
☆	T9	Dave Baskins <i>Sacramento</i>	+3	F	+6	69	78	147
☆	T9	Ralph Costanzo <i>Millbrae</i>	+3	F	+8	67	80	147

★	14	Brady Donoghue <i>Folsom</i>	+5	F	+6	71	78	149
★	15	Robert Blair <i>Banning</i>	+6	F	+6	72	78	150
★	16	Lance Bishop <i>Wilton</i>	+8	F	+6	74	78	152
★	17	David Bills <i>Roseville</i>	+9	F	+5	76	77	153
★	18	Allen Tafoya <i>Sacramento</i>	+10	F	+8	74	80	154
★	T19	Matt Holm <i>ROCKLIN</i>	+11	F	E	83	72	155
★	T19	William Goll <i>Elk Grove</i>	+11	F	+4	79	76	155
★	21	Greg O'Malley <i>Sonoma</i>	+13	F	+6	79	78	157
★	T22	Barry Soicher <i>Mill Valley</i>	+16	F	+11	77	83	160
★	T22	Mike Green <i>West Sacramento</i>	+16	F	+9	79	81	160
★	24	Jim La Bella <i>SACRAMENTO</i>	+18	F	+15	75	87	162
★	25	Jim Burke	+20	F	+11	81	83	164
★	26	Jim Rooney <i>Ione</i>	+25	F	+14	83	86	169
★	27	Patrick Goudy <i>San Francisco</i>	+27	F	+18	81	90	171
★	NS	Todd Barsotti <i>Fresno</i>	-	-	-	74	NS	74

Super Senior Division

in progress

i	Pos.	Player	Total To Par Gross	Thru Today	To Par Gross Today	R1	R2	Total Gross
★	1	Charles Richesin <i>Lodi</i>	-5	F	-1	68	71	139
★	2	Frank Pieper <i>Carmel</i>	-3	F	-1	70	71	141
★	T3	Greg Saiki <i>Sanger</i>	+1	F	E	73	72	145
★	T3	Ron Johnson <i>Walnut Creek</i>	+1	F	E	73	72	145
★	5	Jeff Burda <i>Modesto</i>	+2	F	+3	71	75	146
★	T6	Neil Duffy <i>Santa Cruz</i>	+3	F	-3	78	69	147
★	T6	Gary Ramsden <i>Sacramento</i>	+3	F	+3	72	75	147

Sacramento								
★	T8	Mark Miller <i>Brentwood</i>	+4	F	-1	77	71	148
★	T8	Dennis Younglove <i>El Macero</i>	+4	F	+1	75	73	148
★	T8	Herb Jensen <i>Carmichael</i>	+4	F	+2	74	74	148
★	T11	Bob Thomason <i>Lodi</i>	+7	F	+2	77	74	151
★	T11	Dennis Donohue <i>Roseville</i>	+7	F	+5	74	77	151
★	T11	Jon Jew <i>Sacramento</i>	+7	F	+4	75	76	151
★	T14	Bob Olds <i>Brentwood</i>	+8	F	+4	76	76	152
★	T14	Steve Roberts	+8	F	+8	72	80	152
★	16	John Lundin <i>challinge</i>	+9	F	+7	74	79	153
★	17	Thomas Phillips <i>MODESTO</i>	+10	F	+4	78	76	154
★	T18	Ray Martinez	+11	F	+5	78	77	155
★	T18	Tom Marks <i>Roseville</i>	+11	F	+6	77	78	155
★	T20	Robbie Thompson <i>Merced</i>	+12	F	+5	79	77	156
★	T20	Mike Parnow <i>Sonoma</i>	+12	F	+6	78	78	156
★	T20	Allen White <i>Sacramento</i>	+12	F	+8	76	80	156
★	T23	Mike Ankrim <i>Sacramento</i>	+13	F	+3	82	75	157
★	T23	Greg Durst <i>Sacramento</i>	+13	F	+3	82	75	157
★	T23	Terry Coffee <i>Roseville</i>	+13	F	+6	79	78	157
★	T26	Gene Ackerman <i>Elk Grove</i>	+14	F	+6	80	78	158
★	T26	Gerry Valentini <i>sacramento</i>	+14	F	+8	78	80	158
★	28	David Bosley <i>Fairfield</i>	+15	F	+11	76	83	159
★	29	Jim Ono <i>Burlingame</i>	+17	F	+6	83	78	161
★	30	Tom Lyons <i>Brentwood</i>	+18	F	+8	82	80	162
★	31	Neal Pearson <i>San Leandro</i>	+21	F	+8	85	80	165